21 Eyliil 2022 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:21:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ZERDENAZKIZI(10)

2 ARYAHANIM?)

3 BALYAREN(3)

4 KAYRALARA(4)

5  NAZLICAN GELIN(®6)
6 QUEEN SHADOW(11)
7 NISAGUL(7)

8 AKREPKIZI(1)

9 SEVDAMIN GULU(9)
10 KIZIMLAMAG)

11 QUEEN OF MARIA(8)

GANYAN(10) 2,45 4, IKILi(2/10) :14,10 t, SIRALI IKiLi(10/2) 20,65 t, UCLU BAHIS(10/2/3) 42,26 +, PLASE(10) :1,30 +, PLASE(2) 3,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) :15,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/3) :15,30

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2yad
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd
2yad

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)60.500 &
1)17.3% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KIRDEVIRKIR - ZERDENAZ

OORNTHAN (USA) - HZ DELIS]
OORNTHAN (USA) - SIDRA
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - INSPRATION
SON OF SUN - SE S| DUNEY

LION HEART (USA) - KARASEVDA
GUNGOR BABA - DEEP QUEEN
GUNGORBABA - VEZANVER
CBVICEM - AGRIATESI

SON OF SUN - ISKODRA

KIRDEMIRKIR - QUEEN'S HEAD (GB)

4, PLASE IKIiLi(3/10) :13,70 %, 6. CIFTE(2,9/10) 9,10 ©

Maiden/Digi

2)24200 ¢
2)6.958 ¢

Siklet Jokey
54 ACANKAYA

57 N.ALTIN

55 |.KATAR

54 Y.GELIKBAS
57 1LAKYAVUZ
55 Y.CENGIZ

54 ASENBAHAR
57 S.KAPLAN

57 MDOGAN

54 MB.CAKMAK

54 F.CETINBAS

Sahip
IRF. KARAKECI

ZEK. DOGANTURK
ZEK. DOGANTURK
LUT. TURAN

RES. DEMR

NUR. KILING

UM. KORKMAZ

MUR. ERCAN

ONU. YESILYAPRAK

ATA TURAN

S. AHM KORKMAZ

57 kg,

3)12.100 ¢
3)3479¢

Antrendrii
ZAKDEMR

V.ONDER
V.ONDER
MEH.ASLAN
OSMAN DEMR
MGUNDUZ
MEH.ASLAN
MKEKLIK
ATOPRAK
ATOPRAK

MEH.ASLAN

Derece

1.19.99

1.22.03

1.22.79

1.22.97

1.25.95

1.26.54

1.26.59

1.31.36

1.32.53

Derecesiz

Derecesiz

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)6.050 ¢

4)1.739¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
245 2899(1) 8 85Boy 24
425 11592) 4 4Boy 14
425 74422) 11 1Boy 25
530 1307(4) 5 12Boy 5Boy 17
655 894(5) 7 26
820 478(6) 2
2805 091(10) 10
17,80 1.1209) 1
455 17133) 3 25
2365 1958) 6
1170 408(7) 9 15



